Note: Please	print this page and use it as a cov		
	below) on the top and bottom of	all pages of the docume	ent.
	(((H14000203	285 3)))	
Note: DO N(OT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD butta will generate anothe		n this page. Dong
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-	-6383	···· ··· •··
From:	Account Name : LAZARUS (Account Number : I2000000 Phone : (305)552 Fax Number : (305)675 email address for this busi	-5973 -5944	IG 29 AT C TARY OF S HASSEE. FU
annual	Address:	-	
AFT 5: 50 Conformation Sommercial R sprvices	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORR BEL RENT C Certificate of Status Certified Copy		SEP - 2 201
14 RUG 23 IVISION OF O BUREAU OF (INFORMATIO	Page Count	04	T CLIN

		± 0:27:10 API PAG	E 17001	:
· .				
	•			
	•			
ugust 29, 2014.	·		5. Ott 4 77	
· · ·	FLU	RIDA DEPARTMENT O Division of Corporation		
EL RENT CAR LLC 1411 NW 60 ST		Division of Corporation		
77				•
IAMI, FL 33172				,
UBJECT: BEL RENT	CAR LLC			2014 AUG SECRET IALL AHA
EF: L13000057057				
				HASS
				65 SSS
ocument has not b efax the complete	een filed. I document, in	lease make the fond including the elect	ollowing cor tronic filin	g cover sheet
he registered age	nt must sign	accepting the dea	signation.	Sea N
lesse return your ays or your filin	document, al g will be con	long with a copy on a sidered abandone	of this lett d.	er, within 60
f you have any qu	estions conce 1.	erning the filing	of your doc	ument, please
all (850) 245-605	ist II	FAX Aud. #: 1 Letter Number	H14000203285 r: 614A00018	558
all (850) 245-605 ammi Cline egulatory Special				

L

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

7/10/2032 04:21				#1368	P.003/00
ART	ICLES OF	AMENDMENT O			
ARTI		RGANIZATION			
	0	F			
BEL RENT CAR LLC (Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	ny ay it pow appears on our re Liability Company)	<u>cords.</u>) 1.		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liz Florida document number <u>L13000057057</u>	ability Company	were filed on 04/18/20		and assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:	<u>:</u> •	SUCRE FALLAN	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the v	words "Limited Lial	bility Company," the designation	"LLC" or the s	- on⊆. th	<u><u><u></u></u></u>
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ible:	11046 w flagler st			1
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	T ADDRESS)	miami, fl 33174			
					2
		44048 w Boolor of		<u>O</u> m	ω
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		11046 w flagler st miami, fl 33174]
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>80X)</u>			· <u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered of	fice address he		xords, <u>enter</u>	the name of	the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	<i></i>				
New Registered Office Address:	11046 w fl	agler st Ener Florida street (iddress		
	Miami		_, Florida <u>3</u>	3174	
		City	_, Florida <u></u>	Zip Code	·
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R	legistered Agent	2			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as regis being filed to merely reflect a change in the r company has been notified in writing of this o	er and complete stered agent as gistered affice change:	e performance of my dutie provided for in Chapte <u>r</u>	ns, and I am 505, F.S. Or, In that the liv	familiar with , if this docum mited liability	and Ient is

•

MGR =	ing the Managers or Authorized Member a <u>Member being added or removed from</u> Manager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
	· · · · ·		
	· · · · ·		□ Add
			Remove
			Li Add
			C Remove
			· · ·

H74000203285

If amending any n/a	other information	, enter change(s)	here: (Attach addi	itional sheets, if n	ecessary.)		
						-	
						-	
······		- 				-	
(The effective date m	f other than the dat sust be specific, cannot be	e prior to date of recei	pt or filed date and carm	(0 ot be more than 90 d	ptional) ayı after	-	
the date this docum Dated 08/28	ent is filed by the Florida	Department of State)				•	
. [where a		·			,	
		name of a member o	r authorized representa	tive of a member	<u> </u>		
D	EL POZO DI				:		
			printed name of signe		. 3	CORETARY OF STATE	2014 AUG 29 AM 88 13
			Page 3 of 3			•	
		Fili	ng Fee: \$25.00				
							•
				•			
						1	
						:	
•							
				· .		1	
